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Janet G. Abaray 
jabaray@burgsimpson.com 
513-218-3242 
Discussion Group 6 
 
David M. Arbogast 
david@arbogastlaw.com 
7754337985 
Discussion Group 6 
 
Linda Miller Atkinson 
lmatkinson@uplogon.com 
906-396-6912 
Discussion Group 1 
 
Kathryn H. Clarke 
kathrynhclarke@mac.com 
503-754-5300 
Discussion Group 1 
 
Michael Patrick Doyle 
mdoyle@doylelawfirm.com 
713-256-3548 
Discussion Group 4 
 
Deborah Elman 
delman@gelaw.com 
9178435344 
Discussion Group 6 
 
Misty A. Farris 
mfarris@dobslegal.com 
214-738-4514 
Discussion Group 3 
 
Raymond R. Jones 
rjones@attorneyrayjones.com 
240-602-6771 
Discussion Group 4 or 2 (TBD) 
 

Justin S. Kahn 
jskahn@kahnlawfirm.com 
8435772128 
Discussion Group 1 
 
Roger L. Mandel 
rmandel@jeevesmandellawgroup.com 
2147621036 
Discussion Group 5 
 
Florence Ann Murray 
fam@murrayandmurray.com 
740-972-7308 
Discussion Group 4 
 
Christopher T. Nace 
ctnace@paulsonandnace.com 
678-362-5689 
Discussion Group 2 
 
Kathleen Nastri 
knastri@koskoff.com 
203-577-3649 
Discussion Group 5 
 
Amber M. Pang Parra 
ampp@justinian.com 
224-829-2370 
Discussion Group 2 
 
Gale Diane Pearson 
gpearson@fnlawfirm.com 
612-760-2353 
Discussion Group 3 
 
Peggy Wedgworth 
pwedgworth@milberg.com 
646-515-1269 
Discussion Group 5 

 
 
 


